
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/19/2022 - 4/20/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003925 04/19/2022 00:32 AGGASLT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/19/2022 00:34 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

04/19/2022 00:41 OVERDOS
E

3695-201 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-003926 04/19/2022 00:54 BURGLAR
Y

100-173 SANDOVAL ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/19/2022 01:02 ALARMBU
S

1525-11 CENTER DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:03 WELFARE 3471-43 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 01:22 WELFARE 3007-615 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:31 WELFARE 68 CAMINO DE JACOBO C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:52 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 01:59 SUSPPER 2528 CALLE DE RINCON 
BONITO

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 03:07 WELFARE 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003927 04/19/2022 03:12 SUSPPER 123 SOMBRIO DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003929 04/19/2022 03:37 CRIDAMM
V

6745 CAMINO ROJO C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003928 04/19/2022 03:38 BURGLAR
Y

227-A E PALACE AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

04/19/2022 03:39 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 03:49 SUSPPER 123 SOMBRIO DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 04:01 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/19/2022 04:36 ALARMRE
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 04:48 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

04/19/2022 05:15 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 05:30 CLOSEPA 1833 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/19/2022 05:49 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J
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04/19/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 06:00 OPENDOO
R

2911 AGUA FRIA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 06:01 WARRANT 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-003932 04/19/2022 06:30 STOLENM
V

2632 REDWOOD ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-003930 04/19/2022 06:56 WELFARE 4153 COLORES DEL SOL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/19/2022 07:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/19/2022 07:39 SUSPPER 2800-19 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003934 04/19/2022 07:43 BURGLAR
Y

2109 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/19/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC 3311 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/19/2022 07:45 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/19/2022 07:50 CLOSEPA VISTA SERENA LOOP/VISTA 
SERENA ST

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/19/2022 07:52 CRIMTRES 1600-B5 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/19/2022 07:52 DISORDER 4650 AIRPORT RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/19/2022 07:54 CLOSEPA 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/19/2022 08:01 FOLLOWU
P

6600 JAGUAR DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003931 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTIC 2001-B117 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-003933 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTIC 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

04/19/2022 08:08 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 08:13 CLOSEPA MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ 
DE ESTRELLA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 08:15 MVANONI
N

4715 AIRPORT RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003935 04/19/2022 08:16 BURGLAR
Y

410 OLD SANTA FE TRL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 08:18 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/19/2022 08:20 CLOSEPA 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 08:22 ABANDON 2323 CALLE PACIFICA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003941 04/19/2022 08:30 LARCENY 125 RIO SECO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/19/2022 08:31 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/19/2022 08:34 SPECIAL GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/19/2022 08:36 DISORDER 3320 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/19/2022 08:36 MVAINJUR 5901 HERRERA DR T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/19/2022 08:41 FOLLOWU
P

3330-1101 CALLE PO AE PI S505  RYAN, DANIEL P
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04/19/2022 08:45 PARKED  W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 08:53 DISORDER 121 SANDOVAL ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/19/2022 09:04 DEADANIM 1314 CAMINO CORRALES S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003938 04/19/2022 09:05 FRAUD   1801-156 ESPINACITAS ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003936 04/19/2022 09:08 STRAY   1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/19/2022 09:11 DISORDER 1607 LLANO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 09:23 WELFARE 4320-135 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/19/2022 09:24 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/19/2022 09:29 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-003939 04/19/2022 09:34 DEATH   4501-H302 SAN IGNACIO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

04/19/2022 09:35 CRIMTRES 3294 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/19/2022 09:36 SUSPPER S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003937 04/19/2022 09:43 STRAY   2515 CAMINO ESTRADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/19/2022 09:51 BURGMV  229 MCKENZIE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003959 04/19/2022 09:56 BURGMV  122 SOMBRIO DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/19/2022 09:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/19/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/19/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/19/2022 10:09 DISORDER 3538 ZAFARANO DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003940 04/19/2022 10:22 BURGMV  6545 VALENTINE WAY A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/19/2022 10:41 WELFARE 255-D26 CAMINO ALIRE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/19/2022 10:43 WARRANT 33 HUEY RD I52   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

2022-003947 04/19/2022 10:43 WELFARE 1801-D30 ESPINACITAS ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 10:44 WELFARE OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO 
BLVD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/19/2022 10:55 MVANONI
N

HICKOX ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/19/2022 11:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR V208  MARES, DENIS

04/19/2022 11:00 DISORDER 1038 ALTO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 11:05 LARCENY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/19/2022 11:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-003946 04/19/2022 11:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/19/2022 11:18 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/19/2022 11:19 WILDLIFE 4000 LA CARRERA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-003942 04/19/2022 11:20 FOLLOWU
P

2513 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/19/2022 11:32 ANIMWELF 1610 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

04/19/2022 11:36 ASSISTAN 6431 POPLAR ST A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/19/2022 11:36 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO
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04/19/2022 11:47 FOLLOWU
P

2915 AGUA FRIA ST I110  DRURY, CYLE

04/19/2022 11:49 DISORDER 2865 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/19/2022 11:56 WANTED  RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-003945 04/19/2022 11:57 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/19/2022 11:59 DISORDER 1098 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/19/2022 11:59 FOLLOWU
P

DOWNTOWN AREA I52   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

04/19/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/19/2022 12:00 RAL     6151 AIRPORT RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/19/2022 12:03 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003944 04/19/2022 12:09 CRIMDAM
A

621 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  MARES, DENIS

04/19/2022 12:12 DOCINFOR 1312-C RUFINA LN A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/19/2022 12:16 DISORDER 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003948 04/19/2022 12:19 BURGLAR
Y

4129-613 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003943 04/19/2022 12:25 STRAY   3658-C8 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/19/2022 12:31 PARKED  963 ALTO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/19/2022 12:34 ALARMBU
S

1790-2010 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/19/2022 12:38 CLOSEPA 1611 PASEO DE PERALTA V208  MARES, DENIS

04/19/2022 12:52 MVANONI
N

2325 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/19/2022 12:53 DISORDER CALLE ATAJO/CALLE DON 
ROBERTO

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/19/2022 13:11 DISORDER 3474 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/19/2022 13:22 ITEMLF  4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/19/2022 13:27 MVANONI
N

2007 CALLE LORCA T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/19/2022 13:34 WELFARE 1015 CANYON RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/19/2022 13:43 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/19/2022 13:43 BURGMV  1121 S LUNA CIR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-003952 04/19/2022 13:48 WELFARE 721 CAMINO CABRA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/19/2022 13:51 DISORDER 53 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-003955 04/19/2022 13:56 ITEMLF  2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/19/2022 13:59 FOLLOWU
P

3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/19/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/19/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/19/2022 14:01 DISORDER 3357-D252 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON
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2022-003951 04/19/2022 14:10 BURGMV  1710 LLANO ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/19/2022 14:22 OVERDOS
E

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/19/2022 14:31 MVAINJUR 4360 RODEO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/19/2022 14:32 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/19/2022 14:35 MVAINJUR AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-003956 04/19/2022 14:35 BURGLAR
Y

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/19/2022 14:42 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003957 04/19/2022 14:43 ITEMLF  3189 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/19/2022 14:45 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003966 04/19/2022 14:53 BURGMV  610 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003954 04/19/2022 14:54 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/19/2022 14:58 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/19/2022 14:59 WELFARE PLACITA DE ORO/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/19/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR V208  MARES, DENIS

04/19/2022 15:03 DISORDER 4650 AIRPORT RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/19/2022 15:04 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/19/2022 15:06 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003950 04/19/2022 15:08 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2022-003953 04/19/2022 15:08 RAL     ALTO ST/AMBROSIO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/19/2022 15:11 DISORDER 3140 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/19/2022 15:13 MVANONI
N

1833 CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/19/2022 15:20 ANIMAL  6431 POPLAR ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/19/2022 15:23 WELFARE 1801-G ESPINACITAS ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/19/2022 15:35 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/19/2022 15:36 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/19/2022 15:46 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/19/2022 15:53 RAL     CAMINO ROJO/APACHE 
KNOLL

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

04/19/2022 15:56 LARCBIKE 132 E MARCY ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/19/2022 15:59 911HU   491 OLD SANTA FE TRL B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003958 04/19/2022 16:11 CRIDAMM
V

6802 CAMINO ROJO B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003963 04/19/2022 16:12 DOCINFOR 139 SOMBRIO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/19/2022 16:13 ANIMAL  3126 PLAZA BLANCA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/19/2022 16:13 RAL     2736 ASH ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/19/2022 16:22 RAL     2664 ASH ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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04/19/2022 16:23 CLOSEPA 42 SAN JUAN RANCH RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003962 04/19/2022 16:24 PSYCH   515 PLAZA BALENTINE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/19/2022 16:42 911HU   3625 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003961 04/19/2022 16:42 LOCMISS 523 BARELA LN B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/19/2022 16:47 RAL     PASAJE CORTO/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/19/2022 16:48 CLOSEPA CALLE PO AE PI/CALLE 
INEZ

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/19/2022 16:52 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/19/2022 17:09 911HU   4000-1423 LA CARRERA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/19/2022 17:10 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-003960 04/19/2022 17:13 TRAPPED 4754 HIGHLANDS CT S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

04/19/2022 17:18 WELFARE 2001 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/19/2022 17:22 ASSTJUV 1412-B AGUA FRIA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/19/2022 17:28 TRAFHAZ 16700 US 84-285 B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/19/2022 17:31 NEIGHBOR 3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/19/2022 17:50 DISORDER 3474 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/19/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/19/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/19/2022 18:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/19/2022 18:10 ALARMBU
S

118 OLD SANTA FE TRL B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/19/2022 18:14 MVANONI
N

2885 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/19/2022 18:20 WELFARE 2110 S PACHECO ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/19/2022 18:32 WELFARE 5999-17 AIRPORT RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/19/2022 18:34 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/19/2022 18:35 WELFARE W PALACE AVE/GRANT AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/19/2022 18:44 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/19/2022 18:50 WELFARE HWY 550 / INTERSTATE 25 C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/19/2022 18:51 DISORDER SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
NAVIDAD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/19/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 2728 ALAMOSA DR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/19/2022 19:04 OVERDOS
E

2052 GALISTEO ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/19/2022 19:13 WELFARE 4499-K3112 SAN IGNACIO 
RD

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/19/2022 19:24 ALARMBU
S

1239 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/19/2022 19:34 WEAPON  CHESTNUT ST/CALLE 
ATAJO

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR
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04/19/2022 19:38 MVAINJUR ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/19/2022 19:45 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/19/2022 19:46 DISORDER 132 W WATER ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/19/2022 19:50 WELFARE 3368 GOVERNOR MILES RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/19/2022 19:52 WANTED  4384 RODEO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/19/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/19/2022 20:09 PARKED  2804 ALAMOSA DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/19/2022 20:24 FIGHT   3501 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

04/19/2022 20:41 DOCINFOR 1318-2 RUFINA LN B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/19/2022 20:44 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/19/2022 20:48 WEAPON  200 MURALES RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003964 04/19/2022 20:50 DOMESTIC 2001-H180 HOPEWELL ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/19/2022 20:53 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/19/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/19/2022 21:03 911HU   2010 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/19/2022 21:05 TRAFFIC 4201 RODEO RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/19/2022 21:06 FOLLOWU
P

2857 DAIL CIR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/19/2022 21:06 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-003965 04/19/2022 21:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/19/2022 21:12 DISORDER 737 ALTO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/19/2022 21:13 RAL     BECKNER RD/I 25 W 
FRONTAGE RD

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/19/2022 21:18 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/19/2022 21:46 HARASS  2800-J110 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/19/2022 21:58 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS ESTRELLAS

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/19/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/19/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/19/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

04/19/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 734 GREGORY LN B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

04/19/2022 22:06 ALARMBU
S

2055-100 S PACHECO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/19/2022 22:12 ALARMRE
S

4001 OLD SANTA FE TRL C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003967 04/19/2022 22:18 SIMBATT 1318-2 RUFINA LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/19/2022 22:29 CLOSEPA 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/19/2022 22:33 CLOSEPA SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/19/2022 22:44 DOCINFOR 5200 PASEO DEL RIO C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X
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04/19/2022 22:55 SUSPVEH 4298 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/19/2022 22:55 SUSPPER 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/19/2022 23:04 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003968 04/19/2022 23:11 DOMESTIC 2839 PLAZA AMARILLA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/19/2022 23:20 CLOSEPA 2105-B RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/19/2022 23:34 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/19/2022 23:43 DISORDER 3478 ZAFARANO DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/20/2022 00:10 TRAFFIC 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 00:14 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-003969 04/20/2022 00:16 DOMESTIC RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/20/2022 00:17 DISORDER ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 00:20 SUSPPER 1801-A2 ESPINACITAS ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/20/2022 00:21 CLOSEPA GRAN QUIVERA ST/FIESTA 
ST

C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

04/20/2022 00:22 CLOSEPA 1121 S LUNA CIR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 00:46 WELFARE 2000-B115 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/20/2022 00:56 CLOSEPA S GUADALUPE ST/AZTEC 
ST

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 00:56 ALARMBU
S

125-A SIRINGO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1997 HOPEWELL ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 01:03 CRIMTRES 3299 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/20/2022 01:04 ALARMBU
S

1601-B PASEO DE PERALTA C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 01:05 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 01:11 CLOSEPA 2826 W ZIA RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 02:07 CLOSEPA 617 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 02:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 03:18 CLOSEPA 1320 MORELIA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 03:27 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE 
AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 03:33 CLOSEPA WASHINGTON AVE/E 
MARCY ST

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY
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04/20/2022 03:56 CRIMTRES 3299 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 04:00 DISORDER 2110-22 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 04:07 SUSPVEH 6499 CALLE KRYSHANA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 04:13 CLOSEPA MORELIA ST/ALTA VISTA 
ST

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

04/20/2022 04:13 WELFARE 2715 PASEO DE TULAROSA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/20/2022 04:23 NEIGHBOR 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/20/2022 04:36 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/20/2022 04:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 05:11 OPENDOO
R

1209 SILER RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/20/2022 05:15 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 05:26 TRAFFIC 3430 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 05:30 CLOSEPA 1833 CERRILLOS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/20/2022 05:32 TRAFFIC 3721 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 05:50 TRAFFIC 4048 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 05:56 ALARMCH
E

61 OLD SANTA FE TRL C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
CABALLERO

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003970 04/20/2022 06:12 DISORDER 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/20/2022 06:18 OVERDOS
E

3965 RIVERSIDE DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 06:29 DISORDER 1621 LLANO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/20/2022 06:42 IPBURGLA 3360 LOPEZ LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003971 04/20/2022 06:58 STOLENM
V

2605 WALNUT ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/20/2022 06:59 MVAHIT  5348 AGUA FRIA RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/20/2022 07:17 DEADANIM 28200 INTERSTATE 25 S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/20/2022 07:22 IPBURGMV 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/20/2022 07:36 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003972 04/20/2022 07:37 LARCENY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/20/2022 07:52 ATLMVEH 2597 WALNUT ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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04/20/2022 08:01 SUSPPER 1000 SILER PARK LN C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

Total Number of Events Listed:  295
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/19/2022 - 4/20/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-055657 04/19/2022 00:32 AGGRAVATED 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  R   04/19/2022 03:41:22
22-055658 04/19/2022 00:34 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C301  CNR 04/19/2022 00:37:04
22-055661 04/19/2022 00:41 OVERDOSE OR 3695-201 CERRILLOS RD C309  AA  04/19/2022 00:59:32
22-055662 04/19/2022 00:54 BURGLARY 100-173 SANDOVAL ST D221  R   04/19/2022 02:54:18
22-055663 04/19/2022 01:02 CHECK 1525-11 CENTER DR C330  AS  04/19/2022 01:45:30
22-055664 04/19/2022 01:03 WELFARE 3471-43 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 04/19/2022 01:23:40
22-055665 04/19/2022 01:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C309  VW  04/19/2022 01:13:35
22-055667 04/19/2022 01:22 WELFARE 3007-615 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C330  NC  04/19/2022 02:23:23
22-055668 04/19/2022 01:31 WELFARE 68 CAMINO DE JACOBO C330  CNR 04/19/2022 01:45:13
22-055670 04/19/2022 01:52 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 04/19/2022 03:43:44
22-055671 04/19/2022 01:59 SUSPICIOUS 2528 CALLE DE RINCON BONITO C309  AA  04/19/2022 02:51:37
22-055673 04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C284  CNR 04/19/2022 03:44:11
22-055674 04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C330  CNR 04/19/2022 03:01:04
22-055672 04/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C309  CNR 04/19/2022 03:43:47
22-055680 04/19/2022 03:07 WELFARE 3470 CERRILLOS RD C284  CNR 04/19/2022 05:15:15
22-055681 04/19/2022 03:12 SUSPICIOUS 123 SOMBRIO DR C207  R   04/19/2022 03:42:47
22-055683 04/19/2022 03:37 CRIMINAL 6745 CAMINO ROJO C284  R   04/19/2022 04:50:52
22-055684 04/19/2022 03:38 BURGLARY 227-A E PALACE AVE D221  R   04/19/2022 08:34:23
22-055686 04/19/2022 03:39 DISORDERLY 804 ALARID ST C81   CNR 04/19/2022 04:13:32
22-055687 04/19/2022 03:49 SUSPICIOUS 123 SOMBRIO DR C331  NC  04/19/2022 05:09:47
22-055689 04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C81   CNR 04/19/2022 04:50:31
22-055690 04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C81   CNR 04/19/2022 04:39:23
22-055691 04/19/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C81   CNR 04/19/2022 04:39:31
22-055692 04/19/2022 04:01 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD C331  CNR 04/19/2022 04:26:15
22-055695 04/19/2022 04:36 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C81   AS  04/19/2022 04:50:19
22-055696 04/19/2022 04:48 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C81   NC  04/19/2022 05:05:32
22-055699 04/19/2022 05:15 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN C309  CI  04/19/2022 05:27:48
22-055700 04/19/2022 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 1833 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 04/19/2022 05:41:15
22-055703 04/19/2022 05:49 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  NR  04/19/2022 07:11:30
22-055705 04/19/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A318  NR  04/19/2022 07:52:39
22-055707 04/19/2022 06:00 OPEN BROKEN 2911 AGUA FRIA ST A318  NR  04/19/2022 07:52:33
22-055708 04/19/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE A318  NR  04/19/2022 07:52:42
22-055710 04/19/2022 06:01 WARRANT 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  NR  04/19/2022 07:38:16
22-055712 04/19/2022 06:30 UNLAWFUL 2632 REDWOOD ST K225  R   04/19/2022 08:42:17
22-055717 04/19/2022 06:56 WELFARE 4153 COLORES DEL SOL A258  R   04/19/2022 08:40:53
22-055721 04/19/2022 07:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T234  CI  04/19/2022 07:23:42
22-055726 04/19/2022 07:39 SUSPICIOUS 2800-19 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  04/19/2022 08:18:27
22-055727 04/19/2022 07:43 BURGLARY 2109 CERRILLOS RD A302  R   04/19/2022 09:23:04
22-055729 04/19/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP 3311 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  04/19/2022 07:58:05
22-055731 04/19/2022 07:45 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE S406  CNR 04/19/2022 07:48:49
22-055732 04/19/2022 07:50 CLOSE PATROL VISTA SERENA LOOP/VISTA S406  NR  04/19/2022 07:53:43
22-055734 04/19/2022 07:52 CRIMINAL 1600-B5 SAINT MICHAELS DR B332  NC  04/19/2022 16:05:51
22-055735 04/19/2022 07:52 DISORDERLY 4650 AIRPORT RD A261  NC  04/19/2022 10:20:33
22-055736 04/19/2022 07:54 CLOSE PATROL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  NR  04/19/2022 08:12:27
22-055737 04/19/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A258  NR  04/19/2022 09:23:29
22-055739 04/19/2022 08:01 FOLLOW UP 6600 JAGUAR DR S405  CI  04/19/2022 08:05:14
22-055741 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTICS 2001-B117 HOPEWELL ST I107  R   04/19/2022 08:02:08
22-055743 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTICS 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  R   04/19/2022 08:02:34
22-055745 04/19/2022 08:08 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  NR  04/19/2022 08:19:10
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22-055749 04/19/2022 08:13 CLOSE PATROL MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ DE S405  NR  04/19/2022 08:18:50
22-055750 04/19/2022 08:15 MV ACCIDENT 4715 AIRPORT RD S405  MVC 04/19/2022 09:12:21
22-055752 04/19/2022 08:16 BURGLARY 410 OLD SANTA FE TRL A318  R   04/19/2022 09:45:21
22-055754 04/19/2022 08:18 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A251  NR  04/19/2022 08:56:12
22-055755 04/19/2022 08:20 CLOSE PATROL 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  NR  04/19/2022 11:00:49
22-055757 04/19/2022 08:22 ABANDONED 2323 CALLE PACIFICA S405  NR  04/19/2022 13:41:08
22-055765 04/19/2022 08:30 LARCENY 125 RIO SECO A302  R   04/19/2022 11:47:58
22-055766 04/19/2022 08:31 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A261  NC  04/19/2022 09:26:54
22-055767 04/19/2022 08:34 SPECIAL GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA ST A263  NR  04/19/2022 10:52:58
22-055770 04/19/2022 08:36 DISORDERLY 3320 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  04/19/2022 10:29:35
22-055771 04/19/2022 08:36 MV ACCIDENT 5901 HERRERA DR T217  MVC 04/19/2022 11:09:49
22-055775 04/19/2022 08:41 FOLLOW UP 3330-1101 CALLE PO AE PI S505  NR  04/19/2022 09:21:07
22-055777 04/19/2022 08:45 ILLEGALLY W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST S405  NR  04/19/2022 09:36:17
22-055782 04/19/2022 08:53 DISORDERLY 121 SANDOVAL ST A263  NR  04/19/2022 09:50:54
22-055789 04/19/2022 09:04 DEAD ANIMAL 1314 CAMINO CORRALES S501  NR  04/19/2022 09:54:28
22-055790 04/19/2022 09:05 FRAUD 1801-156 ESPINACITAS ST A258  R   04/19/2022 10:09:41
22-055792 04/19/2022 09:08 STRAY 1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR S503  R   04/19/2022 09:34:12
22-055794 04/19/2022 09:11 DISORDERLY 1607 LLANO ST A318  NC  04/19/2022 11:31:09
22-055804 04/19/2022 09:23 WELFARE 4320-135 CERRILLOS RD A261  AA  04/19/2022 09:55:13
22-055805 04/19/2022 09:24 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  NR  04/19/2022 10:26:05
22-055807 04/19/2022 09:29 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A67   NR  04/19/2022 10:33:18
22-055810 04/19/2022 09:34 UNATTENDED 4501-H302 SAN IGNACIO RD K225  R   04/19/2022 12:32:24
22-055811 04/19/2022 09:35 CRIMINAL 3294 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  04/19/2022 12:37:34
22-055812 04/19/2022 09:36 SUSPICIOUS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS A318  NR  04/19/2022 10:50:49
22-055819 04/19/2022 09:43 STRAY 2515 CAMINO ESTRADA S509  R   04/19/2022 09:43:05
22-055822 04/19/2022 09:51 BURGLARY OF 229 MCKENZIE ST A263  NR  04/19/2022 11:24:58
22-055824 04/19/2022 09:56 BURGLARY OF 122 SOMBRIO DR B324  R   04/19/2022 18:33:14
22-055825 04/19/2022 09:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A61   VW  04/19/2022 10:02:05
22-055830 04/19/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A258  NR  04/19/2022 13:05:14
22-055828 04/19/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A61   NR  04/19/2022 13:41:59
22-055835 04/19/2022 10:09 DISORDERLY 3538 ZAFARANO DR A258  NC  04/19/2022 11:58:32
22-055841 04/19/2022 10:22 BURGLARY OF 6545 VALENTINE WAY A261  R   04/19/2022 11:24:25
22-055850 04/19/2022 10:41 WELFARE 255-D26 CAMINO ALIRE B310  CNR 04/19/2022 15:24:23
22-055851 04/19/2022 10:43 WARRANT 33 HUEY RD I52   CNR 04/19/2022 11:34:24
22-055852 04/19/2022 10:43 WELFARE 1801-D30 ESPINACITAS ST A318  R   04/19/2022 14:02:56
22-055854 04/19/2022 10:44 WELFARE OLD TAOS HWY/ROSARIO BLVD A263  CNR 04/19/2022 11:08:00
22-055858 04/19/2022 10:55 MV ACCIDENT HICKOX ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S405  MVC 04/19/2022 11:55:47
22-055862 04/19/2022 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR V208  NR  04/19/2022 12:02:59
22-055863 04/19/2022 11:00 DISORDERLY 1038 ALTO ST A318  NR  04/19/2022 11:40:17
22-055864 04/19/2022 11:05 LARCENY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  NR  04/19/2022 15:43:29
22-055871 04/19/2022 11:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD T234  CI  04/19/2022 11:20:30
22-055876 04/19/2022 11:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  R   04/19/2022 14:49:34
22-055877 04/19/2022 11:18 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   NC  04/19/2022 11:48:41
22-055878 04/19/2022 11:19 WILDLIFE ASSIST4000 LA CARRERA S505  NR  04/19/2022 12:08:18
22-055879 04/19/2022 11:20 FOLLOW UP 2513 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  R   04/19/2022 11:37:21
22-055887 04/19/2022 11:32 ANIMAL 1610 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  NC  04/19/2022 12:08:17
22-055888 04/19/2022 11:36 ASSISTANCE 6431 POPLAR ST A61   NC  04/19/2022 12:45:31
22-055889 04/19/2022 11:36 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A61   NR  04/19/2022 11:45:45
22-055895 04/19/2022 11:47 FOLLOW UP 2915 AGUA FRIA ST I110  NR  04/19/2022 12:03:28
22-055898 04/19/2022 11:49 DISORDERLY 2865 CERRILLOS RD A61   NC  04/19/2022 12:18:27
22-055902 04/19/2022 11:56 WANTED RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR A61   NR  04/19/2022 12:13:15
22-055904 04/19/2022 11:57 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD T234  R   04/19/2022 12:37:11
22-055906 04/19/2022 11:59 DISORDERLY 1098 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  NR  04/19/2022 12:16:29
22-055907 04/19/2022 11:59 FOLLOW UP DOWNTOWN AREA I52   NR  04/19/2022 16:21:48
22-055909 04/19/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE A258  NR  04/19/2022 12:57:36
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22-055911 04/19/2022 12:00 ANIMALS 6151 AIRPORT RD S509  NC  04/19/2022 12:09:23
22-055915 04/19/2022 12:03 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS A318  NR  04/19/2022 12:17:44
22-055919 04/19/2022 12:09 CRIMINAL 621 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  R   04/19/2022 12:37:19
22-055922 04/19/2022 12:12 DOCUMENTED 1312-C RUFINA LN A258  NR  04/19/2022 13:22:29
22-055925 04/19/2022 12:16 DISORDERLY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A318  NR  04/19/2022 12:46:47
22-055927 04/19/2022 12:19 BURGLARY 4129-613 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A258  R   04/19/2022 16:12:41
22-055930 04/19/2022 12:25 STRAY 3658-C8 CERRILLOS RD S503  R   04/19/2022 12:37:48
22-055936 04/19/2022 12:31 ILLEGALLY 963 ALTO ST S406  NR  04/19/2022 12:55:20
22-055937 04/19/2022 12:34 CHECK 1790-2010 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  AS  04/19/2022 13:03:21
22-055940 04/19/2022 12:38 CLOSE PATROL 1611 PASEO DE PERALTA V208  NR  04/19/2022 13:52:06
22-055947 04/19/2022 12:52 MV ACCIDENT 2325 CERRILLOS RD T234  MVC 04/19/2022 13:58:27
22-055948 04/19/2022 12:53 DISORDERLY CALLE ATAJO/CALLE DON A258  NC  04/19/2022 13:36:38
22-055960 04/19/2022 13:11 DISORDERLY 3474 ZAFARANO DR A61   NC  04/19/2022 13:28:48
22-055971 04/19/2022 13:22 LOST OR FOUND 4250 CERRILLOS RD B304  NC  04/19/2022 19:17:31
22-055976 04/19/2022 13:27 MV ACCIDENT 2007 CALLE LORCA T217  MVC 04/19/2022 14:09:18
22-055979 04/19/2022 13:34 WELFARE 1015 CANYON RD B315  CNR 04/19/2022 20:08:08
22-055985 04/19/2022 13:43 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B304  NR  04/19/2022 15:40:41
22-055986 04/19/2022 13:43 BURGLARY OF 1121 S LUNA CIR C260  CNR 04/19/2022 22:27:40
22-055988 04/19/2022 13:48 WELFARE 721 CAMINO CABRA B315  R   04/19/2022 19:14:21
22-055990 04/19/2022 13:51 DISORDERLY 53 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  NR  04/19/2022 13:51:56
22-055991 04/19/2022 13:56 LOST OR FOUND 2921 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS K253  R   04/19/2022 16:31:23
22-055992 04/19/2022 13:59 FOLLOW UP 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A251  NC  04/19/2022 14:04:49
22-055994 04/19/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B213  NR  04/19/2022 16:44:52
22-055993 04/19/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B213  NR  04/19/2022 16:32:14
22-055997 04/19/2022 14:01 DISORDERLY 3357-D252 CERRILLOS RD B304  CNR 04/19/2022 15:14:37
22-056003 04/19/2022 14:10 BURGLARY OF 1710 LLANO ST B332  R   04/19/2022 15:55:33
22-056011 04/19/2022 14:22 OVERDOSE OR S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B310  NR  04/19/2022 14:47:17
22-056016 04/19/2022 14:31 MV ACCIDENT 4360 RODEO RD T234  CNR 04/19/2022 15:38:27
22-056017 04/19/2022 14:32 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S406  CNR 04/19/2022 15:31:52
22-056018 04/19/2022 14:35 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA T217  MVC 04/19/2022 16:33:15
22-056019 04/19/2022 14:35 BURGLARY 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B332  R   04/19/2022 16:44:46
22-056021 04/19/2022 14:42 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  NR  04/19/2022 15:42:04
22-056022 04/19/2022 14:43 LOST OR FOUND 3189 LA AVENIDA DE SAN K253  R   04/19/2022 16:46:32
22-056023 04/19/2022 14:45 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  04/19/2022 16:24:23
22-056027 04/19/2022 14:53 BURGLARY OF 610 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  R   04/19/2022 22:23:52
22-056028 04/19/2022 14:54 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  R   04/19/2022 15:49:50
22-056032 04/19/2022 14:58 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  NR  04/19/2022 15:56:03
22-056034 04/19/2022 14:59 WELFARE PLACITA DE ORO/W ALAMEDA ST B332  NC  04/19/2022 15:17:22
22-056036 04/19/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR V208  NR  04/19/2022 16:18:57
22-056041 04/19/2022 15:03 DISORDERLY 4650 AIRPORT RD A251  CNR 04/19/2022 18:11:11
22-056045 04/19/2022 15:04 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B304  NC  04/19/2022 15:40:34
22-056047 04/19/2022 15:06 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  04/19/2022 16:14:48
22-056048 04/19/2022 15:08 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  R   04/19/2022 16:40:52
22-056049 04/19/2022 15:08 ANIMALS ALTO ST/AMBROSIO ST S503  R   04/19/2022 15:39:23
22-056050 04/19/2022 15:11 DISORDERLY 3140 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  04/19/2022 16:36:01
22-056052 04/19/2022 15:13 MV ACCIDENT 1833 CERRILLOS RD S406  NR  04/19/2022 15:41:05
22-056057 04/19/2022 15:20 ANIMAL CALL 6431 POPLAR ST S505  NC  04/19/2022 16:16:24
22-056058 04/19/2022 15:23 WELFARE 1801-G ESPINACITAS ST B232  NC  04/19/2022 15:59:42
22-056063 04/19/2022 15:35 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A251  NC  04/19/2022 18:39:39
22-056064 04/19/2022 15:36 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  NR  04/19/2022 16:29:26
22-056069 04/19/2022 15:46 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD B213  CNR 04/19/2022 18:04:50
22-056072 04/19/2022 15:53 ANIMALS CAMINO ROJO/APACHE KNOLL S505  NC  04/19/2022 16:08:37
22-056077 04/19/2022 15:56 LARCENY OF 132 E MARCY ST B310  NC  04/19/2022 21:36:48
22-056079 04/19/2022 15:59 911 HANG UP 491 OLD SANTA FE TRL B310  CNR 04/19/2022 19:20:08
22-056084 04/19/2022 16:11 CRIMINAL 6802 CAMINO ROJO B304  R   04/19/2022 17:09:01
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22-056085 04/19/2022 16:12 DOCUMENTED 139 SOMBRIO DR C325  R   04/19/2022 21:55:55
22-056086 04/19/2022 16:13 ANIMAL CALL 3126 PLAZA BLANCA S501  NR  04/19/2022 16:43:55
22-056087 04/19/2022 16:13 ANIMALS 2736 ASH ST S509  NR  04/19/2022 16:17:00
22-056093 04/19/2022 16:22 ANIMALS 2664 ASH ST S509  NR  04/19/2022 16:39:39
22-056094 04/19/2022 16:23 CLOSE PATROL 42 SAN JUAN RANCH RD B332  CNR 04/19/2022 19:14:31
22-056095 04/19/2022 16:24 PSYCHIATRIC 515 PLAZA BALENTINE B310  R   04/19/2022 18:58:36
22-056103 04/19/2022 16:42 911 HANG UP 3625 CERRILLOS RD A251  CNR 04/19/2022 18:01:40
22-056104 04/19/2022 16:42 LOCATED 523 BARELA LN B332  R   04/19/2022 19:05:36
22-056107 04/19/2022 16:47 ANIMALS PASAJE CORTO/CAMINO CARLOS S509  NC  04/19/2022 17:33:24
22-056108 04/19/2022 16:48 CLOSE PATROL CALLE PO AE PI/CALLE INEZ B213  CNR 04/19/2022 20:53:31
22-056112 04/19/2022 16:52 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  NC  04/19/2022 21:47:52
22-056115 04/19/2022 17:09 911 HANG UP 4000-1423 LA CARRERA B310  NC  04/19/2022 20:39:11
22-056117 04/19/2022 17:10 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W T201  MVC 04/19/2022 19:03:50
22-056119 04/19/2022 17:13 TRAPPED 4754 HIGHLANDS CT S509  R   04/19/2022 18:27:35
22-056120 04/19/2022 17:18 WELFARE 2001 HOPEWELL ST C317  CNR 04/19/2022 23:41:27
22-056122 04/19/2022 17:22 ASSISTANCE 1412-B AGUA FRIA ST C319  CNR 04/19/2022 22:45:27
22-056123 04/19/2022 17:28 TRAFFIC 16700 US 84-285 B332  CNR 04/19/2022 19:19:04
22-056125 04/19/2022 17:31 ASSIST WITH 3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI B304  NR  04/19/2022 19:11:44
22-056128 04/19/2022 17:50 DISORDERLY 3474 ZAFARANO DR K253  NC  04/19/2022 18:34:04
22-056130 04/19/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B213  CNR 04/19/2022 21:08:03
22-056131 04/19/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B213  CNR 04/19/2022 21:54:33
22-056133 04/19/2022 18:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  NR  04/19/2022 18:32:40
22-056135 04/19/2022 18:10 CHECK 118 OLD SANTA FE TRL B332  AS  04/19/2022 20:47:04
22-056136 04/19/2022 18:14 MV ACCIDENT 2885 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  04/19/2022 21:53:53
22-056138 04/19/2022 18:20 WELFARE 2110 S PACHECO ST B232  NR  04/19/2022 19:40:16
22-056139 04/19/2022 18:32 WELFARE 5999-17 AIRPORT RD C325  CNR 04/19/2022 21:18:16
22-056140 04/19/2022 18:34 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD B310  CNR 04/19/2022 20:59:09
22-056142 04/19/2022 18:35 WELFARE W PALACE AVE/GRANT AVE B332  CNR 04/19/2022 18:58:53
22-056147 04/19/2022 18:44 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 04/19/2022 21:38:04
22-056148 04/19/2022 18:50 WELFARE HWY 550 / INTERSTATE 25 C233  AA  04/19/2022 19:13:23
22-056149 04/19/2022 18:51 DISORDERLY SIRINGO RD/CALLE NAVIDAD B310  NC  04/19/2022 19:51:43
22-056151 04/19/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2728 ALAMOSA DR C319  CNR 04/19/2022 22:06:49
22-056155 04/19/2022 19:04 OVERDOSE OR 2052 GALISTEO ST B232  AA  04/19/2022 19:27:13
22-056158 04/19/2022 19:13 WELFARE 4499-K3112 SAN IGNACIO RD K253  CNR 04/19/2022 19:38:33
22-056161 04/19/2022 19:24 CHECK 1239 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  AS  04/19/2022 20:31:17
22-056164 04/19/2022 19:34 WEAPONS OR CHESTNUT ST/CALLE ATAJO B310  NC  04/19/2022 20:13:05
22-056168 04/19/2022 19:38 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD K253  MVC 04/19/2022 20:46:05
22-056172 04/19/2022 19:45 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD B304  CNR 04/19/2022 21:02:16
22-056173 04/19/2022 19:46 DISORDERLY 132 W WATER ST B315  CNR 04/19/2022 21:17:21
22-056176 04/19/2022 19:50 WELFARE 3368 GOVERNOR MILES RD B213  AA  04/19/2022 20:42:41
22-056179 04/19/2022 19:52 WANTED 4384 RODEO RD C325  NC  04/19/2022 21:46:57
22-056182 04/19/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  CNR 04/19/2022 22:34:25
22-056186 04/19/2022 20:09 ILLEGALLY 2804 ALAMOSA DR C233  CNR 04/19/2022 22:11:16
22-056192 04/19/2022 20:24 FIGHT 3501 ZAFARANO DR K253  CNR 04/19/2022 20:45:39
22-056195 04/19/2022 20:41 DOCUMENTED 1318-2 RUFINA LN B232  CNR 04/19/2022 21:36:10
22-056196 04/19/2022 20:44 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA C317  NC  04/19/2022 21:23:22
22-056199 04/19/2022 20:48 WEAPONS OR 200 MURALES RD B315  NC  04/19/2022 21:18:11
22-056200 04/19/2022 20:50 DOMESTIC 2001-H180 HOPEWELL ST B324  R   04/19/2022 21:59:00
22-056201 04/19/2022 20:53 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B232  NC  04/19/2022 21:08:23
22-056205 04/19/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST B315  CNR 04/19/2022 22:44:32
22-056206 04/19/2022 21:03 911 HANG UP 2010 CERRILLOS RD C329  NC  04/19/2022 21:41:52
22-056209 04/19/2022 21:05 TRAFFIC STOP 4201 RODEO RD B213  VW  04/19/2022 21:15:25
22-056210 04/19/2022 21:06 FOLLOW UP 2857 DAIL CIR C271  CNR 04/19/2022 21:44:36
22-056211 04/19/2022 21:06 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C317  NC  04/19/2022 22:14:32
22-056213 04/19/2022 21:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  R   04/19/2022 22:26:23
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22-056214 04/19/2022 21:12 DISORDERLY 737 ALTO ST C325  NC  04/19/2022 22:56:39
22-056215 04/19/2022 21:13 ANIMALS BECKNER RD/I 25 W FRONTAGE C233  NC  04/19/2022 22:25:19
22-056217 04/19/2022 21:18 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  CNR 04/19/2022 21:55:40
22-056226 04/19/2022 21:46 HARASSMENT 2800-J110 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 04/19/2022 22:25:57
22-056228 04/19/2022 21:58 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C233  CNR 04/19/2022 22:00:10
22-056229 04/19/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C271  CNR 04/19/2022 22:22:13
22-056230 04/19/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C319  CNR 04/19/2022 22:34:07
22-056231 04/19/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE B213  CNR 04/19/2022 22:40:54
22-056232 04/19/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 734 GREGORY LN B332  CNR 04/19/2022 22:39:40
22-056235 04/19/2022 22:06 CHECK 2055-100 S PACHECO ST C317  AS  04/19/2022 22:33:46
22-056239 04/19/2022 22:12 CHECK 4001 OLD SANTA FE TRL C329  AS  04/19/2022 23:35:25
22-056241 04/19/2022 22:18 SIMPLE BATTERY1318-2 RUFINA LN C271  R   04/20/2022 00:07:16
22-056242 04/19/2022 22:29 CLOSE PATROL 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  CNR 04/19/2022 22:51:52
22-056244 04/19/2022 22:33 CLOSE PATROL SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST C317  CNR 04/19/2022 22:58:50
22-056245 04/19/2022 22:44 DOCUMENTED 5200 PASEO DEL RIO C240  CNR 04/19/2022 23:40:12
22-056246 04/19/2022 22:55 SUSPICIOUS 4298 CERRILLOS RD C319  NC  04/19/2022 23:38:27
22-056247 04/19/2022 22:55 SUSPICIOUS 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C317  NC  04/19/2022 23:11:37
22-056249 04/19/2022 23:04 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  CNR 04/19/2022 23:33:48
22-056250 04/19/2022 23:11 DOMESTIC 2839 PLAZA AMARILLA C325  R   04/20/2022 00:16:03
22-056251 04/19/2022 23:20 CLOSE PATROL 2105-B RANCHO SIRINGO RD C329  NC  04/19/2022 23:54:20
22-056252 04/19/2022 23:34 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C319  NC  04/20/2022 00:08:40
22-056253 04/19/2022 23:43 DISORDERLY 3478 ZAFARANO DR C317  NC  04/19/2022 23:55:24
22-056258 04/20/2022 00:10 TRAFFIC STOP 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  CI  04/20/2022 00:40:08
22-056259 04/20/2022 00:14 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 00:18:52
22-056260 04/20/2022 00:16 DOMESTIC RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYC240  R   04/20/2022 01:11:19
22-056261 04/20/2022 00:17 DISORDERLY ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO CARLOS C319  NC  04/20/2022 00:46:42
22-056263 04/20/2022 00:20 SUSPICIOUS 1801-A2 ESPINACITAS ST C317  NC  04/20/2022 00:51:41
22-056264 04/20/2022 00:21 CLOSE PATROL GRAN QUIVERA ST/FIESTA ST C83   CNR 04/20/2022 00:26:36
22-056265 04/20/2022 00:22 CLOSE PATROL 1121 S LUNA CIR C260  CNR 04/20/2022 00:31:47
22-056266 04/20/2022 00:46 WELFARE 2000-B115 HOPEWELL ST C317  CNR 04/20/2022 01:07:20
22-056269 04/20/2022 00:56 CLOSE PATROL S GUADALUPE ST/AZTEC ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 00:58:57
22-056270 04/20/2022 00:56 CHECK 125-A SIRINGO RD C329  AS  04/20/2022 01:09:17
22-056271 04/20/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C271  CNR 04/20/2022 01:25:52
22-056272 04/20/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1997 HOPEWELL ST C271  CNR 04/20/2022 01:12:14
22-056273 04/20/2022 01:03 CRIMINAL 3299 CERRILLOS RD C233  NC  04/20/2022 01:42:04
22-056274 04/20/2022 01:04 CHECK 1601-B PASEO DE PERALTA C205  AS  04/20/2022 01:18:23
22-056275 04/20/2022 01:05 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C329  NC  04/20/2022 01:18:28
22-056276 04/20/2022 01:11 CLOSE PATROL 2826 W ZIA RD C325  NC  04/20/2022 01:44:19
22-056277 04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  CNR 04/20/2022 02:21:36
22-056279 04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C205  CNR 04/20/2022 02:19:58
22-056278 04/20/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C325  CNR 04/20/2022 02:18:53
22-056280 04/20/2022 02:07 CLOSE PATROL 617 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  CNR 04/20/2022 02:34:50
22-056284 04/20/2022 02:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD C325  NC  04/20/2022 02:30:57
22-056289 04/20/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C329  CNR 04/20/2022 03:21:47
22-056290 04/20/2022 03:18 CLOSE PATROL 1320 MORELIA ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 03:18:57
22-056291 04/20/2022 03:27 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE AVE C329  CNR 04/20/2022 04:04:48
22-056292 04/20/2022 03:33 CLOSE PATROL WASHINGTON AVE/E MARCY ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 03:40:23
22-056295 04/20/2022 03:56 CRIMINAL 3299 CERRILLOS RD C319  NC  04/20/2022 04:08:48
22-056296 04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C271  CNR 04/20/2022 04:18:47
22-056297 04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C329  CNR 04/20/2022 04:14:05
22-056298 04/20/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C319  CNR 04/20/2022 04:19:12
22-056299 04/20/2022 04:00 DISORDERLY 2110-22 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C325  NR  04/20/2022 04:21:57
22-056300 04/20/2022 04:07 SUSPICIOUS 6499 CALLE KRYSHANA C271  NC  04/20/2022 04:31:06
22-056301 04/20/2022 04:13 CLOSE PATROL MORELIA ST/ALTA VISTA ST T13   CNR 04/20/2022 04:17:39
22-056302 04/20/2022 04:13 WELFARE 2715 PASEO DE TULAROSA C329  CNR 04/20/2022 04:38:48
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22-056303 04/20/2022 04:23 ASSIST WITH 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C240  CNR 04/20/2022 04:59:45
22-056306 04/20/2022 04:36 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD C271  CNR 04/20/2022 04:43:07
22-056307 04/20/2022 04:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C325  VW  04/20/2022 05:04:15
22-056308 04/20/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C260  CNR 04/20/2022 05:33:03
22-056309 04/20/2022 05:11 OPEN BROKEN 1209 SILER RD C319  CNR 04/20/2022 05:50:52
22-056310 04/20/2022 05:15 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C325  VW  04/20/2022 05:21:36
22-056312 04/20/2022 05:26 TRAFFIC STOP 3430 CERRILLOS RD C325  VW  04/20/2022 05:30:49
22-056313 04/20/2022 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 1833 CERRILLOS RD C260  CNR 04/20/2022 05:48:08
22-056314 04/20/2022 05:32 TRAFFIC STOP 3721 CERRILLOS RD C325  VW  04/20/2022 05:36:12
22-056317 04/20/2022 05:50 TRAFFIC STOP 4048 CERRILLOS RD A61   VW  04/20/2022 05:55:23
22-056318 04/20/2022 05:56 CHECK ALARM 61 OLD SANTA FE TRL C205  AS  04/20/2022 08:08:54
22-056320 04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A261  NR  04/20/2022 07:19:50
22-056319 04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A61   NR  04/20/2022 07:01:06
22-056322 04/20/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE C240  NR  04/20/2022 07:21:42
22-056324 04/20/2022 06:12 DISORDERLY 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C325  R   04/20/2022 07:27:16
22-056328 04/20/2022 06:18 OVERDOSE OR 3965 RIVERSIDE DR A251  AA  04/20/2022 06:41:48
22-056330 04/20/2022 06:29 DISORDERLY 1621 LLANO ST A318  NR  04/20/2022 07:44:37
22-056333 04/20/2022 06:42 BURGLARY IN 3360 LOPEZ LN A261  NR  04/20/2022 07:11:03
22-056336 04/20/2022 06:58 UNLAWFUL 2605 WALNUT ST A251  R   04/20/2022 07:52:17
22-056337 04/20/2022 06:59 MV ACCIDENT 5348 AGUA FRIA RD T234  MVC 04/20/2022 08:15:33
22-056340 04/20/2022 07:17 DEAD ANIMAL 28200 INTERSTATE 25 S501  NR  04/20/2022 08:26:32
22-056341 04/20/2022 07:22 BURGLARY 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A261  NR  04/20/2022 08:22:42
22-056345 04/20/2022 07:36 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C325  NR  04/20/2022 07:45:31
22-056347 04/20/2022 07:37 LARCENY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  R   04/20/2022 08:33:24
22-056350 04/20/2022 07:52 ATTEMPT TO 2597 WALNUT ST A251  NR  04/20/2022 08:19:54
22-056357 04/20/2022 08:01 SUSPICIOUS 1000 SILER PARK LN C240  NR  04/20/2022 08:25:51

Total Number of Events Listed: 295
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/19/2022 - 4/20/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003925 04/19/2022 00:32 AGGASLT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003926 04/19/2022 00:54 BURGLAR
Y

100-173 SANDOVAL ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003927 04/19/2022 03:12 SUSPPER 123 SOMBRIO DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-003928 04/19/2022 03:38 BURGLAR
Y

227-A E PALACE AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-003929 04/19/2022 03:37 CRIDAMM
V

6745 CAMINO ROJO C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-003930 04/19/2022 06:56 WELFARE 4153 COLORES DEL SOL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003931 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTIC 2001-B117 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-003932 04/19/2022 06:30 STOLENM
V

2632 REDWOOD ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-003933 04/19/2022 08:02 NARCOTIC 2001-E148 HOPEWELL ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-003934 04/19/2022 07:43 BURGLAR
Y

2109 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-003935 04/19/2022 08:16 BURGLAR
Y

410 OLD SANTA FE TRL A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003936 04/19/2022 09:08 STRAY   1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003937 04/19/2022 09:43 STRAY   2515 CAMINO ESTRADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003938 04/19/2022 09:05 FRAUD   1801-156 ESPINACITAS ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003939 04/19/2022 09:34 DEATH   4501-H302 SAN IGNACIO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-003940 04/19/2022 10:22 BURGMV  6545 VALENTINE WAY A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003941 04/19/2022 08:30 LARCENY 125 RIO SECO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-003942 04/19/2022 11:20 FOLLOWU
P

2513 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003943 04/19/2022 12:25 STRAY   3658-C8 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003944 04/19/2022 12:09 CRIMDAM
A

621 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-003945 04/19/2022 11:57 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-003946 04/19/2022 11:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003947 04/19/2022 10:43 WELFARE 1801-D30 ESPINACITAS ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003948 04/19/2022 12:19 BURGLAR
Y

4129-613 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003950 04/19/2022 15:08 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2022-003951 04/19/2022 14:10 BURGMV  1710 LLANO ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003952 04/19/2022 13:48 WELFARE 721 CAMINO CABRA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003953 04/19/2022 15:08 RAL     ALTO ST/AMBROSIO ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003954 04/19/2022 14:54 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003955 04/19/2022 13:56 ITEMLF  2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

Report Generated: 04/20/2022 08:43:20 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-003956 04/19/2022 14:35 BURGLAR
Y

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003957 04/19/2022 14:43 ITEMLF  3189 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-003958 04/19/2022 16:11 CRIDAMM
V

6802 CAMINO ROJO B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003959 04/19/2022 09:56 BURGMV  122 SOMBRIO DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-003960 04/19/2022 17:13 TRAPPED 4754 HIGHLANDS CT S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-003961 04/19/2022 16:42 LOCMISS 523 BARELA LN B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-003962 04/19/2022 16:24 PSYCH   515 PLAZA BALENTINE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003963 04/19/2022 16:12 DOCINFOR 139 SOMBRIO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003964 04/19/2022 20:50 DOMESTIC 2001-H180 HOPEWELL ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-003965 04/19/2022 21:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003966 04/19/2022 14:53 BURGMV  610 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003967 04/19/2022 22:18 SIMBATT 1318-2 RUFINA LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-003968 04/19/2022 23:11 DOMESTIC 2839 PLAZA AMARILLA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003969 04/20/2022 00:16 DOMESTIC RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003970 04/20/2022 06:12 DISORDER 3531 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003971 04/20/2022 06:58 STOLENM
V

2605 WALNUT ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003972 04/20/2022 07:37 LARCENY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

Total Number of Events Listed:  47
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